Tice
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE
ERGENE

Koy
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA
BAKIRCA

KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET
KARAMEHMET

Adi Soyadi

ERKAN AKAN
HUSEYIN CAKIR

ALI RIZA ZENGIN
SAMI OZCAN

HUSNU KURT

VASIF TURAN

AHMET UNAY
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
HUSAMETTIN OZTURK
SELAMETTIN OZTURK
CELALETTIN ISLER
NURETTIN ISLER
SEDAT ERCIN

OSMAN ER

[LHAN ERDOGAN
KADRIYE TACI

BAHRI GULER
SADETTIN SAM
SEYFETTIN ULKUSEVEN
HALIL iBRAHIM ULKUSEVEN
[RFAN KANTER
MUMIN KANTER

Destek Tutari(TL)
241,50b
93,80%
419,306
129,500
697,691
175,000
141,400
150,508
246,75%
315,70b
350,008
81,551
532,708
175,000
400,33%
389,201
94,290
494,55%
14,700
231,071
357,008
382,200



Tice Koy Adi Soyadi Destek Tutari(TL)

ERGENE KARAMEHMET HUSEYIN KANTER 265,30%
ERGENE KARAMEHMET RAHIM KANTER 521,508
ERGENE KARAMEHMET IBRAHIM KANTER 625,80b
ERGENE KARAMEHMET RIDVAN AKGUN 411,258
ERGENE KARAMEHMET NECMETTIN AKGUN 668,501
ERGENE KARAMEHMET NEJDET GULUMSER 287,700
ERGENE KIRKGOZ HALIL OYMAN 524.,44%
ERGENE  MARMARACIK ARIF OSMANOGLU 210,001
ERGENE PINARBASI OMER MERICLI 215,118
ERGENE SAGLIK ERSIN CAN 245,001
ERGENE SAGLIK ATILLA SEVER 431,831
ERGENE SAGLIK KEMAL TUNCEL 1.126,09%
ERGENE VAKIFLAR ERSEL KOZ 313,18b
ERGENE VAKIFLAR SEYFEDDIN AVCI 220,99%
ERGENE VAKIFLAR ERDIN KESKIN 182,42%
ERGENE VAKIFLAR SUNAY KORKMAZ 201,600

ERGENE VELIMESE AHMET GUNAY 63,420



